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Reduced Vertical Separation Minimum

Engineering Packages Points of Contact

Large Transport Aircraft

Boeing: Asher Chen 



Phone:
1-425-342-2781

asher.c.chen@Boeing.com


Fax:

1-425-342-0238

Airbus: Jean Francois Bousquie

Phone:
33-56-193-4704

Jean-Francois.Bousquie@airbus.com
Fax:

33-56-193-2934

Lockheed: Wayne Cummings


Phone: 
1-864-236-3231

wayne.s.cummings@lmco.com

Fax:

1-864-299-7527

Aeromech (Non-group Aircraft)

Phone:
1-703-726-6401

Dave Doucette 


Fax:

1-425-257-9756

dd@aeromechinc.com
Small Commercial / General Aviation

Bombardier/Canadair/Learjet:

Phone:
1-514-855-8369

Andre Chalifoux


Fax:

1-514-855-8798



andre.chalifoux@notes.canadair.ca
Aeromech (Non-group Aircraft)

Phone:
1-703-726-6401

Dave Doucette 


Fax:

1-425-257-9756

dd@aeromechinc.com
Cessna: Marcelo Casenove


Phone:
1-316-517-7462



mcasenove@cessna.textron.com

Fax:

1-316-206-6497

Dassault: Bernard Baldini


Phone:
33-55-613-9618



bernard.baldini@dassault-aviation.fr
Fax:

33-55-613-9959

Embraer: Alexandre Dias


Phone:
55-12-3927-2604



alexandre.dias@embraer.com.br                    Fax:

55-12-3927-3323

Gulfstream/Astra/Galaxy: Andy Slater
Phone:
1-912-965-



andy.slater@gulfstream.com
Fax:

1-912-965-3928

Raytheon/Hawker: Randy Mullin

Phone:
1-316-676-8961



randy_mullin@rac.ray.com

Fax:

1-316-676-7515

Royal Air, Inc: Chuck Boldin


Phone:
1-800-445-9724


cboldin@royalair.com

Fax:


General Aviation Manufacturer’s Association (GAMA):

Ron Swanda



Phone:
1-202-393-1500



Rswanda@generalaviation.org

Fax:

1-202-842-4063

     Executive Aircraft: Mark Meyer

Phone:
1-316-946-4990



mmeyer@execaircorp.com

Fax:

1-316-946-4954                         

     Columbia Avionics: Lance Fox

Phone:
1-800-730-4142

(Cessna 500/501/550/551/560)

Fax:

1-573-875-4477



lance@columbiaavionics.com

     Garrett Aviation: Scott Gillian


Phone:
1-800-891-8889


(Cessna/FA10/20/G2/G2B)

Fax:               1-706-793-0469



scott.gillian@ae.ge.com                         

Duncan Aviation: Dave Lewis
Phone:
1-402-475-2611


dave.lewis@duncanaviation.com

Fax:

1-402-475-5541


Bizjet International: Duane Baxter

Phone:
1-918-831-7748

(LJ24/25)
dbaxter@bizjetinternational.com

Fax:

1-918-835-9645



Midcoast Aviation: Dawn Wingfield

Phone:
1-618-646-8010

(H25B/SBR2)



Fax:

1-618-646-8851

DWingfield@midcoast-aviation.com
West Star Aviation: Sean Schafer

Phone:
1-970-243-7500


(LJ35/36/Cessna 441)


Fax:

1-970-248-5243

AVCON Industries: Marcus Abendroth 
Phone:           1-316-284-2842
            (LJ24/25/35/36)



Fax:               1-316-284-2844
avconind@onemain.com 

     AVQuotes: Sheldon Early


Phone:
1-864-268-7784


(RVSM quotes) 



Fax:

1-864-244-3296

searly@avquotes.com
     Kohlman Systems Research: John Brown
Phone:
1-785-843-4099


(Sabreliner) 




Fax:

1-785-843-6459

     Shadin Co.: Tom Chapman


Phone:
1-800-328-0584


(Cessna/Beech/Gulfstream)

Fax:

1-952-924-1111



tomc@shadin.com
     Thunder Aviation: Lou Churchville

Phone:
1-888-532-5601





Steve Chase

